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BUSINESS LICENSE FEES CHARGED

BUSINESS CATEGORY

Clearing & Forwarding

Telecommunication Business

BUSINESS DESCRIPTION FEE FOR PRINCIPAL LICENCE B8 e):85001255 [p] L\ ;4 A8 (@ 5@ 2

Processing and Manufacturing of goods and Selling

Lotteries, Games and Amusement

Non Tourists Business Hotel

Regional Trading Companies
Cooperative Societies

Building Contractors

Specified Profession
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Warehousing

Attended telephone officers
Small scale Industry
Entertainment Halls

With Liquor License

Without Liquor license

Lodging Houses

Catering Services
Take away
Mobile Catering

Restaurant

City/Municipal Town
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Building society
Contractor Class |
Contractor Class I
Contractor Class Il
Contractor Class IV
Contractor Class V
Contractor Class VI

Contractor Class VI

All Foreign - Owned

1.

“USAID

" FROM THE AMERICAN PEOPLE

Business consultancy
Local

Foreign Owned

Lawyer

Local

Foreign Owned

Tax practitioner

Local

Foreign Owned
Quantity Surveyor
Local

Foreign Owned
Engineers

Local

Foreign Owned
Auditor/Accountant
Local

Foreign Owned
Medical Practitioner
Local

Foreign

Any other consultancy
Local

Foreign Owned

If employees of government,
Parastatal Organization
Religious owned, institution or

Private companies

WElol

folunteers for Economic Growth Alliance

300,000/= New
200,000/=
100,000/=
300,000/=
100,000/=

Plus 1,500/=
Per bedroom
80,000/=

Plus 2,000/=
Per bedroom
100,000/=

Plus Tshs. 2,000/=

Per bedroom

100,000/=
100,000/=
100,000/=
100,000/=
40,000/=
100,000/=
1,000,000/=
800,000/=
700,000/=
650,000/=
500,000/=
400,000/=
300,000/=
20,000/=USD

200,000/=
2,000 USD

300,000/=
5,000 USD

300,000/=
3,000 USD

300,000/=
3,000 USD

300,000/=
3,000 USD

300,000/=
3,000 USD

150,000/=
1,000 USD

200,000/=
3,000 USD
NIL

Diesc

THE NONPROFIT THAT MEANS BUSINESS

150,000/= New
100,000/=
50,000/=
200,000/=
100,000/=

Plus 1,500/=
Per bedroom
80,000/=

Plus 2,000/=
Per bedroom
100,000/=

Plus Tshs. 2,000/=

Per bedroom

50,000/=
50,000/=
80,000/=
100,000/=
20,000/=
100,000/=
800,000/=
750,000/=
700,000/=
650,000/=
500,000/=
400,000/=
200,000/=
10,000/=USD

200,000/=
1,000 USD

200,000/=
2,500 USD

200,000/=
1,500 USD

200,000/=
1,500 USD

200,000/=
1,500 USD

200,000/=
1,500 USD

150,000/=
1,000 USD

100,000/=
2,000 USD
NIL




