





BUSINESS LICENSE FEES CHARGED BY IRINGA MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

В	USINESS CATEGORY		BUSINESS DESCRIPTION	FEE FOR PRINCIPAL LICENCE	FEE FOR SUBSIDIARY LICEN
Clearing & Fo	rwarding	3.	Warehousing	300,000/= New	150,000/= New
Telecommuni	cation Business	4.	Attended telephone officers	200,000/=	100,000/=
Processing an	d Manufacturing of goods and Selling	1.	Small scale Industry	100,000/=	50,000/=
	nes and Amusement	4.	Entertainment Halls	300,000/=	200,000/=
	Business Hotel	1.	With Liquor License	100,000/=	100,000/=
Trom rounses b		- 11	THE EIGHT EIGHTSE	Plus 1,500/=	Plus 1,500/=
				Per bedroom	Per bedroom
		2.	Without Liquor license		80,000/=
		2.	Without Liquor license	80,000/=	
				Plus 2,000/=	Plus 2,000/=
				Per bedroom	Per bedroom
		3.	Lodging Houses	100,000/=	100,000/=
				Plus Tshs. 2,000/= Per bedroom	Plus Tshs. 2,000/= Per bedroom
		4.	Catering Services		
			Take away	100,000/=	50,000/=
			Mobile Catering	100,000/=	50,000/=
			Restaurant	100,000/=	80,000/=
Regional Trad	ing Companies	City	/Municipal Town	100,000/=	100,000/=
Cooperative S				40,000/=	20,000/=
Building Cont		1.	Building society	100,000/=	100,000/=
		2.	Contractor Class I	1,000,000/=	800,000/=
		3.	Contractor Class II	800,000/=	750,000/=
		4.	Contractor Class III	700,000/=	700,000/=
		5.	Contractor Class IV	650,000/=	650,000/=
		6.	Contractor Class V	500,000/=	500,000/=
		7.	Contractor Class VI	400,000/=	400,000/=
		8.	Contractor Class VII	300,000/=	200,000/=
			oreign – Owned	20,000/= USD	10,000/= USD
Specified Profession	ression	1.	Business consultancy		
			Local	200,000/=	200,000/=
			Foreign Owned	2,000 USD	1,000 USD
		2.	Lawyer		
			Local	300,000/=	200,000/=
			Foreign Owned	5,000 USD	2,500 USD
		3.	Tax practitioner		
			Local	300,000/=	200,000/=
			Foreign Owned	3,000 USD	1,500 USD
		4.	Quantity Surveyor		
			Local	300,000/=	200,000/=
			Foreign Owned	3,000 USD	1,500 USD
		5.	Engineers		
		J.	Local	300,000/=	200,000/=
			Foreign Owned	3,000 USD	1,500 USD
		6		3,000 030	1,300 030
		6.	Auditor/Accountant	200.0007	200.000/
			Local	300,000/=	200,000/=
		_	Foreign Owned	3,000 USD	1,500 USD
		7.	Medical Practitioner		
			Local	150,000/=	150,000/=
			Foreign	1,000 USD	1,000 USD
		8.	Any other consultancy		
			Local	200,000/=	100,000/=
			Foreign Owned	3,000 USD	2,000 USD
		9.	If employees of government,	NIL	NIL
			Parastatal Organization		
			Religious owned, institution or		





